Illinois law.
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Section 1470.600  Intervention in Opposition 

a)	Each petition for leave to intervene in opposition to a non-relocation towing license application must set forth specific facts which the petitioner alleges which would bear on the issuance of the license under Section 18c-5303 or Section 18c-5304 of the Law. 
b)	Each petition to intervene shall be accompanied by a filing fee of $100 (See Section 1470.410). 
c)	Petitions to intervene shall be filed pursuant to the Commission's Rules of Practice, 83 Ill. Adm. Code 200. 
